PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1488

Page 1, line 15, remove "<u>Hire a director to coordinate testimony, recordings of testimony, and meetings of</u>"

Page 1, remove line 16

Page 1, line 17, remove "b."

Page 1, line 19, replace "c." with "b."

Page 2, line 1, replace "d." with "c."

Page 2, line 3, replace "e." with "d."

Page 2, line 6, replace "f." with "e."

Page 2, line 11, replace "q." with "f."

Page 2, line 15, replace "h." with "g."

Renumber accordingly